401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10, 2nd line	After "8528.10.07" add "or 8528.10.14"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.20, 3rd line	After "8529.90.13" replace "or" with ","
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.20, 3rd line	Before "U.S. tariff item" add "8529.90.38 or 8529.90.39,"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.20, 3rd line	After "U.S. tariff item" add "8529.90.10, 8529.90.15A, 8529.90.15C, 8529.90.20A, 8529.90.20C,"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.20, 4th line	Replace "8529.90.35D" with "8529.90.35A, 8529.90.35C"
401-117	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.20, last line	Before ":" add "or 8529.90.18"
401-118	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8529.90.aa, 2nd line	After "U.S. tariff item" add "8529.90.15A, 8529.90.20A," Replace "8529.90.35D" with "8529.90.35A"
401-118	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8529.90.bb, 2nd line	Before "8529.90.40D" replace "," with "or" Delete "or 8529.90.45B"
401-118	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8529.90.cc, 1st line	After "Canadian tariff item" add "8529.90.38 or"
401-118	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8529.90.cc, 2nd line	Replace "8529.90.20A or 8529.90.35A" with "8529.90.15C, 8529.90.20C or 8529.90.35C"
401-118	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8529.90.dd, 1st line	After "8529.90.31" add "or 8529.90.32"
401-118	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8529.90.dd, 1st and 2nd line	Replace "8529.90.20B or 8529.90.35B" with "8529.90.15D, 8529.90.20D or 8529.90.35D"
401-118	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8529.90.ee, 1st line	Replace "8529.90.35C" with "8529.90.35E"
401-118	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8529.90.ff, 2nd line and 3rd line	After "U.S. tariff item" add "8529.90.15B, 8529.90.20B" Replace "8529.90.35E, 8529.90.40E, 8529.90.40F" with "8529.90.35B"
401-118	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8529.90.gg, 2nd line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	Delete "8529.90.35F"